Ea rly Yea rS a nd phOn iCS (previous year in brackets)

| school% | National% _|South Glos %

EYFS GLD 76.7 69.3 76.3
(70)

Y1 phonics 73.3 80.6 81.4
(70)
Y2 phonics 85.7 67.7 65.8




KS1 data - 2016

Y2 Reading AP SEE 74.0 /1.7
Greater Depth 24_1 23.6 25.8
vawriting (e
Greater Depth 13.8 13.3 12.8
Y2 maths sfpEnEs Siariat 79.3 72.6 74.8
Greater Depth 17.2 17.8 16.2
Y2 RWM Expected Standard 69.0 60.3 61.9
Greater Depth 6.9 8.9 3.0

Effect of one pupil is 3.4%



Y6 Reading

Y6 Writing

Y6 Maths

Y6 RWM

Expected standard
Scaled Score
Greater Depth

Expected standard

Greater Depth

Expected standard
Scaled Score
Greater Depth
Expected standard
Scaled Score
Greater Depth

Expected standard

Greater Depth

KS2 data — 2016

| | school | National% | SouthGlos%

64.3%
102.3
14%

64.3%
7%

65.6%
102.6
19%
74.0%
15%
69.7%
103
17%
72.4%
104
22%
53.2%

(Floor standard = 65%)

5%

(Effect of one pupil is 3.6%)

68.2%
102.9

68.8%

69.1%
102.8

72.1%
103.9

51.7%



Year 6 Progress - 2016
I B




