Early Years and phonics (previous year in brackets)

	School %	National %	South Glos %
EYFS GLD	76.7 (70)	69.3	76.3
Y1 phonics	73.3 (70)	80.6	81.4
Y2 phonics	85.7	67.7	65.8

KS1 data - 2016

		School %	National %	South Glos %
Y2 Reading	Expected Standard	86.2	74.0	77.7
	Greater Depth	24.1	23.6	25.8
Y2 Writing	Expected Standard	82.8	65.5	66.9
	Greater Depth	13.8	13.3	12.8
Y2 maths	Expected Standard	79.3	72.6	74.8
	Greater Depth	17.2	17.8	16.2
Y2 RWM	Expected Standard	69.0	60.3	61.9
	Greater Depth	6.9	8.9	8.0

Effect of one pupil is 3.4%

		School	National %	South Glos %
Y6 Reading	Expected standard	64.3%	65.6%	68.2%
	Scaled Score	102.3	102.6	102.9
	Greater Depth	14%	19%	
Y6 Writing	Expected standard	96.4%	74.0%	68.8%
	Greater Depth	29%	15%	
Y6 Maths	Expected standard	89.3%	69.7%	69.1%
	Scaled Score	105.3	103	102.8
	Greater Depth	21%	17%	
GPS	Expected standard	82.1 %	72.4%	72.1%
	Scaled Score	105.3	104	103.9
	Greater Depth	25%	22%	
Y6 RWM	Expected standard	64.3%	53.2% (Floor standard = 65%)	51.7%
	Greater Depth	7%	5%	

Year 6 Progress - 2016

	'Below Floor'	Hambrook	Centile
Reading	-5	-1.5	Bottom 40%
Writing	-7	3.1	Top 25%
Maths	-5	1.5	Top 40% (0.1 from top 25%)